
TC 1 TOTAL DIST.      

3.13 km
LEG                       

SECTION 
 PAGE

TC 2 LIAISON DIST.     

0.20 km TIME ALLOWED 5 mins 1
SS STAGE DIST.      

2.93 km SHAKEDOWN STAGE

DISTANCE                    
TOTAL                   PART DIRECTION INFORMATION DIST.       

TO GO

0.00 0.00 3.13

0.18 0.18 2.95

0.80 0.62 2.33

1.26 0.46 1.87

1.62 0.36 1.51

NEXT 0.27 Toyota Dealer Rally 2009
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Zero Odo
Start Special Stage

BLIND DOWN

SLOOT

ROCKS



TC 1 TOTAL DIST.      

3.13 km
LEG                       

SECTION 
 PAGE

TC 2 LIAISON DIST.     

0.20 km TIME ALLOWED 5 mins 2
SS STAGE DIST.      

2.93 km SHAKEDOWN STAGE

DISTANCE                    
TOTAL                   PART DIRECTION INFORMATION DIST.       

TO GO

1.89 0.27 1.24

2.29 0.40 0.84

2.43 0.14 0.70

2.85 0.42 0.28

2.93 0.08 0.20

NEXT 0.20 Toyota Dealer Rally 2009

6

7

10

9

8

YUMP OVER PIPE

STEEP UP

FF

FFC



TC 1 TOTAL DIST.      

3.13 km
LEG                       

SECTION 
 PAGE

TC 2 LIAISON DIST.     

0.20 km TIME ALLOWED 5 mins 3
SS STAGE DIST.      

2.93 km SHAKEDOWN STAGE

DISTANCE                    
TOTAL                   PART DIRECTION INFORMATION DIST.       

TO GO

3.13 0.20 0.00
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SC

ESS


	Shakedown stage

